University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

Senate Resolutions, 2007-Present

ASUM Student Government

4-20-2022

SB104-21/22-Resolution Reorganizing ASUM House Rules

Tor Gudmundsson

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/asum_resolutions

Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

1 2 3 4	The Associated Students of the University of Montana Resolution Reorganizing ASUM House Rules April 15 th , 2022 SB104-21/22
5	Authored by: Tor Gudmundsson, ASUM Senator;
6	
7	Whereas, The 2021-2022 Associated Students of the University of Montana ("ASUM") Senate
8 9	has emphasized and focused on producing accessible, organized, and clear Governing Documents;
10	Documents,
11	Whereas, ASUM's core values are Accessibility, Advocacy, Inclusivity, Transparency, and
12.	Service ¹ ;
13	
14 15	Whereas, House Rules currently contain typos and inconsistent organization, as well as numerous instances of duplicate language;
16	numerous instances of duplicate ranguage,
17	Whereas, These inconsistencies have hindered the Senate's ability to respond to student concerns
18	and make House Rules inaccessible;
19	
20	Therefore, Let It Be Resolved, That ASUM House Rules be amended as they appear in
21 22	Appendix 1;
23	Therefore, Let It Be Further Resolved, That this Resolution be sent to Alexandra Berna, ASUM
24	Secretary; Gwen Coon, ASUM Office Manager.
25	
26	D 11 G 17 A 1117 0000
27 28	Passed by Committee: April 17, 2022
28 29	Passed by ASUM Senate: April 20, 2022
30	1 about by 115 cm senate. 14pm 20, 2022
31	CAMO CALLO
32	Tilli zimioioo
33	Elizabeth Bowles, Mary Melissa Glueckert, Chair of Bolations & Affaire Chair of the Sanata
34	Chair of Relations & Affairs Chair of the Senate

¹ Glueckert, Mary Melissa; Heaton, Erin, "SB53-21/22: Resolution Amending the ASUM Core Values" (2021).